DEPARTMENT

Avon

Carrabassett Valley

Carthage

Chesterville

Dallas Plantation

Eustis
Farmington
Industry
Jay
Kingfield
Madrid
New Sharon
New Vineyard
Phillips
Rangeley
Strong
Temple
Weld

Wilton

FRANKLIN COUNTY
(as of 10/20/16)

FDID NUMBER

D1200
D7170
D1700
D1810
D6110
D2290
D2340
D2810
D2860
D2930
D3240
D3640
D3660
D4000
D4140
D4620
D4700
D5030

D5170

USFA Group ID
34758



